617000042981

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		





500294981315

02/24/17--01033--023 **185.00

FILED

17 FEB 24 PH I2: 35

T. BURCH FEB 27 2017

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Beach Kernan Investments, LLC			
	of Resulting Flori	da Limite	ed Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Artic Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Li			
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to	:	
Barbara Humphrey			
(Contact Person)		_	
Law Office of Robert A. Heekin			
(Firm/Company)			
1 Sleiman Parkway, Suite 280			
(Address)			
Jacksonville, Florida 32216			
(City, State and Zip Code)			
fjohnson@sleiman.com			
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call	:	
Barbara Humphrey	at (904	636-9	9777 ex 2
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	7777 ex 2 vtime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:		
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) □ \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:			ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		tration S	
Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section

TO:

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

17 FEB 24 PHI2: 35

NUMBER OF STATE
ALLAMASSEE, FLORES

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

	diately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
Beach Kernan Investments	<u>6P0900001449</u> .
(Enter Name of Other E	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is ageneral partner	rship .
(Enter entity type.	Example: corporation, limited partnership.
general partner	rship, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the la	aws of Florida
in not organized, formed of meorporated under the fe	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on May 8, 1996	(2.1.2. state, et il a nell etting, inc iamic et illo coamic),
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
ζ,	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Comp	pany as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Beach Kernan Investments, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited	Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the eff	fective date: N/A
•	f receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tment of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective
date listed in the attached Articles of Organizati	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the apple document's effective date on the Department of State's record	licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ds.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in acc	cordance with all applicable statutes

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 6th day of Towar	20_17	
Signature of Authorized Representative of	Limited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	111 B-	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	a count ston	
Printed Name: G. Owen Brown	Title: President, Retail Planning Corporation of Beach Kernan Investments, LLC (n, sole manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Ent	ity: [See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Chin Baym Printed Name: G. Owen Brown		
Signature: Whin 1327m		
Printed Name: G. Owen Brown	Pitle: President, Retail Planning Corporation	, general partner of
		artner of Beach Kernan
Signature:	Investments (Other Business Entity)	
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	
Timed Name.	Title.	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
C'ana dana		
Signature:Printed Name:	T'd.	
Printed Name:	I itle:	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
MATERIAL CONTRACTOR		
<u>If Florida Corporation:</u> Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Directo	on Officer	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected.		
in birectors of Officers have not been selected,	an meorpotator must sign.	
<u>If Florida General Partnership or Limited L</u>	ability Partnership:	N. 4
Signature of one General Partner.		77
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited L	ability Limited Partnership	
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	admity Limited I arthersmp.	多 7
organitation of ACD General Farmers.		第2 年 万
All others:		LED PH
Signature of an authorized person.		23 2 2
Fees:		TED PH 12: 35
1003.		•
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organizati		
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	
Certificate of Ctatas.	spino (opiiniai)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:						
The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company	is:				
Beach Kernan Investments, LLC						
(Must end with the	e words "Limited Lia	ability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:						
The mailing address and stree	t address of the	principal of	ffice of the L	imited Liability Co	ompany	is:
Principal Office Address:		<u>Mailin</u>	g Address:			
I Sleiman Parkway, Suite 270		1 Sleim	an Parkway, Su	ite 270		
Jacksonville, Florida 32216		Jackson	ville, Florida 32	2216		
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Company canno business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida stre	t serve as its own Re registration.)	gistered Agent.	You must design		ther 17 FEB	רד
Robert K	. White			<u> </u>	¹ 2	<u> </u>
	Na	me			PM I2: 35	TÍ D
1 Sleima	n Parkway, Suite 2	70			:2	
Florida s	treet address (P	.O. Box <u>NC</u>	T acceptable	e)	35	
Jacksonv	ille	FL	32216			
	City		Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Company:				
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager MGR				
	Retail Planning Corporation 35 Johnson Ferry Road			
				
	[]			
				
	22 F1			
	FIL'ED 24 PHI			
	95 2			
	<u>ිස</u> යු			
	01			
(Use attachment if necessary)				
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the seconds.			
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. None				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	7u			
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.			
This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inforn	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
	dent, Retail Planning Corporation			
Ту	ped or printed name of signee			
0.44.00 500	Filing Fees			
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of S 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	· ·			
	Page 2 of 2			

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-